UNOFFICIAL COPY

OF THE AMENDME	:NT	Doc#: 1501429019 Fee: \$40.00			
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT		RHSP Fee Karen A.Y	•	RPRF Fee: \$1.00	
LLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (options)			-	order of Deeds	
NAME & PRONE OF CONTACT AT FIGURE OF CONTACT			-	10:14 AM Pg: 1 c	f 2
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (options!)					
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Unisearch, Inc.	*****				
1780 Barnes Blvd SW					
Tumwater Wa, 98512					
Attn: Kristy Bertscii	[]				
				FILING OFFICE USE	
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILZ NUMBER	1	1b. X This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS			
35319012 12/18/2008		Filer: attach Amendment Adde	ndum (Form	UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Figure 7 Statement identified Statement	above is terminated wi	th respect to the security interes	(s) of Sacu	ired Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne in item 7a For partial essignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 1 so i direct affect	or 75, <u>and</u> address of ited colleteral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c and name of	Assignor i	n item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		to the security interest(s) of Secu	ired Party 6	authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:)_				
AND Chec	ck ane if those three bo	xes to:	e: Complet	e itemDELETE come	Give record nem
	tem 65 or 65; and item 7		end Item 7c		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	Change - provide on it	one name (6e or 8b)			
SE ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
CE INDIVIDIAL SCIDNAME	FIRST PERSON	I N ME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IL TANK	11,000		
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In	nformation Change - provide (ndy one non-e (7 / or *5) (use exact, full na	ла: de нet om	it, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Dabtor's name)
CHANGEU OR ADDED INFORMATION. Complete for Assignment of Party of 78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	indiliendu Austida Brastan			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ReadyCap Lending, LLC					
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		0			
					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			7.0		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
				<u> </u>	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POST LC IDE	COUNTRY
4 Pacifica, Suite 400	Irvine		CA	92618	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check and of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE colleteral	RESTATE	overed colleteral	ASSIGN collete
DDRESS:					
CHURE MOOR	CACITTION	DINICTONI II I INI	NG 60	N1A	
00 WEST HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE M-90 S	SOUTH BAR	RINGTON, ILLING	OIS 60	010	
00 WEST HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE M-90 S	SOUTH BAR	RINGTON, ILLING	OIS 60	010	
INS:					
INS:					
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0	013; 01-33-20	0-014; 01-33-200-0	15; 01	-33-200-017	
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0	013; 01-33-20	00-014; 01-33-200-0	15; 01	-33-200-017	nent}
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and processing a	013; 01-33-20 HIS AMENDMENT:	00-014; 01-33-200-0	15; 01	-33-200-017	nent)
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property of the company of t	013; 01-33-20 HIS AMENDMENT: revide name of authoriz	90-014; 01-33-200-0 Provide only gna name (98 of 9b) ing Deblor	015; 01	-33-200-017	
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and processing a	013; 01-33-20 HIS AMENDMENT:	90-014; 01-33-200-0 Provide only gna name (98 of 9b) ing Deblor	015; 01	-33-200-017	SLIFFIX
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO If this is an Amendment sutherized by a DEBTOR, check here and proceed on the process of t	013; 01-33-20 HIS AMENDMENT: revide name of authoriz	90-014; 01-33-200-0 Provide only gna name (98 of 9b) ing Deblor	015; 01	-33-200-017	
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE SECOND AUTHORIZING SECOND AUTHORIZING THE	013; 01-33-20 HIS AMENDMENT: revide name of authoriz TION FIRST PERSO	Provide only and name (9s or 9b) ing Debtor NAL NAME 0114831-9101	115; 01	-33-200-017 signor, if this is an Assignr ONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
INS: 1-33-200-007; 01-33-2000-012; 01-33-200-0 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE SECOND AUTHORIZING	013; 01-33-20 HIS AMENDMENT: rovide name of authoriz TION FIRST PERSO	Provide only one name (9s or 9b) ing Beblor NAL NAME 0114831-9101	115; 01	-33-200-017	SUFFIX

1501429019 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL CO

OFFICE

EXHIBIT A Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1 AND 3 IN ARBORETUM OF SOUTH BARRINGTON, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PARTS OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER AND THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 30, 2007 AS DOCUMENT 0721115094 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

AND

LOT 8 IN THE ATBORETUM OF SOUTH BARRINGTON SECOND RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 6 IN ARBORETUM OF SOUTH BARRINGTON FIRST RESUBDIVISION IN PARTS OF THE OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER AND THE SOUTHEAST QUARTE OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 30, 2008 & DOCUMENT 0812122096 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PINS: 01-33-200-007; 01-33-200-012: 01-33-200-013; 01-33-200-014; 01-33-200-015; 01-33-200-017

204 COUR Address: 100 West Higgins Road, Suite M-90, South Barrington Plinois 60010

Secured Party's interest in the collateral located at the real property described is limited to the assets of the business known as Frealogic.